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Men / 5 / 7-8
Session: 8D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Burda436
Desert

11.200 10.600 9.40010.900 10.50010.500 63.100
1T 2T 5 9T 3 3T 1 

1 

Joe Giardina595
Gold Medal

10.300 9.700 9.30011.500 10.70011.100 62.600
9 5T 1 11T 1 1 2 

2 

Colin Baudreau1295
Scherbo's

10.700 11.400 9.20011.100 8.90010.800 62.100
5T 1 4 16T 2 20T 3 

3 

Robert Haberstock706
Gymcats

11.000 9.700 9.50010.800 10.5009.900 61.400
3T 5T 6 6T 5 3T 4 

4 

Rhyson Johnston227
5280-No

11.000 8.200 9.50011.200 10.6009.700 60.200
3T 21T 3 6T 9T 2 5 

5 

Kai Anderson1267
SD United

10.700 9.400 9.9009.500 10.0009.800 59.300
5T 10 21 1 6T 6T 6 

6 

Amit Zalman435
Desert

10.400 9.500 9.80011.300 9.9008.300 59.200
8 9 2 2T 23T 10 7 

7 

Antonio Wong1582
Univ Baja

9.800 10.600 9.5009.700 9.2009.800 58.600
12 2T 20 6T 6T 16T 8 

8 

Paxton Hansen705
Gymcats

9.600 9.600 9.60010.500 9.4009.700 58.400
15T 7T 8T 5 9T 15 9 

9 

Peyton  Liu1296
Scherbo's

11.200 8.700 9.3009.800 9.8008.500 57.300
1T 15 19 11T 18T 11 10T

10T

Carter Hade1483
Triad

10.700 8.300 9.80010.700 8.9008.900 57.300
5T 19T 7 2T 12T 20T 10T

10T

Oliver Green731
Gymnastics World-CA

9.900 8.900 9.20010.200 10.3008.300 56.800
10T 14 12T 16T 23T 5 12 

12 

Hawk Goodwin363
Chow's Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 8.90010.500 9.20010.100 56.600
27 11T 8T 26T 4 16T 13 

13 

Austin Hallengren1482
Triad

9.000 9.600 9.00010.000 10.0008.700 56.300
23T 7T 16T 22T 15T 6T 14 

14 

Milad Morvari437
Desert

9.400 10.000 9.30010.200 8.9008.400 56.200
18 4 12T 11T 21T 20T 15 

15 

Nathan Davies915
MV-YMCA

8.900 9.100 8.9009.000 10.0009.800 55.700
25T 11T 26T 26T 6T 6T 16 

16 

Valentino Jimenez916
MV-YMCA

9.700 9.000 8.9009.400 8.6009.400 55.000
13T 13 22T 26T 11 25 17 

17 

Tyler Brooks708
Gymcats

9.100 8.600 9.30010.000 8.9008.700 54.600
20T 16T 16T 11T 15T 20T 18 

18 

Yev Dierauer1508
Twistars

8.500 7.800 8.90010.400 10.0008.600 54.200
29 25 10 26T 17 6T 19T

19T

Aaron Czewski1507
Twistars

9.500 8.300 8.80010.300 8.4008.900 54.200
17 19T 11 32 12T 27T 19T

19T

Ben Stirton1509
Twistars

9.700 8.400 8.90010.000 9.1007.800 53.900
13T 18 16T 26T 30 18T 21 

21 

Axel Pierce914
MV-YMCA

9.600 7.200 8.60010.200 9.5008.000 53.100
15T 29 12T 34 27T 13T 22 

22 

Justice Solano1268
SD United

9.300 8.600 9.4008.500 8.9008.200 52.900
19 16T 29T 9T 26 20T 23 

23 

Dominick Korobkin1320
Seawind

6.800 8.100 9.70010.100 9.7008.300 52.700
33T 23 15 4 23T 12 24 

24 

Mitchell Payumo1322
Seawind

7.300 7.900 9.3009.400 9.5007.600 51.000
32 24 22T 11T 31T 13T 25 

25 
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Sean McLennan1317
Seawind

9.100 7.500 9.0008.600 8.0008.400 50.600
20T 27T 28 22T 21T 30 26 

26 

Caleb Fuller1318
Seawind

8.700 8.200 9.1008.300 8.5007.600 50.400
28 21T 31T 20T 31T 26 27 

27 

Kanav Beri1504
Twistars

9.100 7.600 9.0008.500 7.3008.800 50.300
20T 26 29T 22T 14 35 28 

28 

Bennie Mallinger438
Desert

8.000 7.500 9.1007.900 9.1008.500 50.100
31 27T 35 20T 18T 18T 29 

29 

Julian Alaniz1583
Univ Baja

8.900 7.100 8.2009.200 8.4008.000 49.800
25T 30 25 35 27T 27T 30 

30 

Tucker Harkins1505
Twistars

9.000 5.000 8.9009.400 7.9008.500 48.700
23T 34T 22T 26T 18T 31 31 

31 

Aaron Caratay730
Gymnastics World-CA

9.900 5.800 9.2009.000 7.7006.600 48.200
10T 31T 26T 16T 34 33 32 

32 

Liam Eyster1506
Twistars

8.300 5.800 9.2008.200 8.1007.900 47.500
30 31T 33 16T 29 29 33 

33 

Ted Veteto1321
Seawind

5.500 5.600 8.7008.100 7.8007.000 42.700
35 33 34 33 33 32 34 

34 

Kakson Sewell461
Durango

6.800 5.000 9.0008.300 7.6005.500 42.200
33T 34T 31T 22T 35 34 35 

35 
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Men / 5 / 9-10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jude Garcia1297
Scherbo's

10.900 10.600 9.70011.200 10.2009.900 62.500
1T 1T 3 1T 4T 9T 1 

1 

Van Rhodus1357
South Coast

10.100 10.100 9.70010.000 11.30010.600 61.800
8T 6T 11 1T 1 2T 2 

2 

Brighton Foster1299
Scherbo's

10.800 9.300 8.97011.300 10.90010.500 61.770
3 12 2 16 2T 4 3 

3 

Brendan Friele710
Gymcats

10.000 10.600 9.30011.000 10.7009.800 61.400
10T 1T 5 8T 6 6T 4 

4 

Sean Kartchner9
5280-No

10.900 10.300 9.70011.400 10.1008.700 61.100
1T 4 1 1T 12 11 5 

5 

Richard Flippo732
Gymnastics World-CA

10.300 9.500 9.30010.800 11.4009.400 60.700
6T 9T 6 8T 7 1 6T

6T

Dillon Schaffer1324
Seawind

10.500 9.600 9.6009.800 11.3009.900 60.700
5 8 12T 4 4T 2T 6T

6T

Daniel Levi1358
South Coast

10.300 9.100 9.2009.800 10.70010.500 59.600
6T 14 12T 12T 2T 6T 8 

8 

Luke Ungs1298
Scherbo's

10.600 10.500 9.50010.500 9.5008.900 59.500
4 3 7T 5 11 16 9 

9 

Noah Pham1323
Seawind

10.000 10.100 9.30010.200 10.2009.100 58.900
10T 6T 10 8T 9 9T 10 

10 

Sam Downing1484
Triad

9.000 9.500 9.10011.100 10.8009.000 58.500
15 9T 4 14 10 5 11 

11 

Niklas Williams918
MV-YMCA

9.700 10.200 9.20010.500 9.2008.000 56.800
12T 5 7T 12T 17T 17 12 

12 

Davis Pennington1510
Twistars

10.100 8.800 9.00010.400 10.0008.100 56.400
8T 15 9 15 16 12 13 

13 

Reinhardt Lotter917
MV-YMCA

9.200 8.300 7.9009.700 10.7008.500 54.300
14 16 14 20T 13T 6T 14 

14 

Jack Edwards1325
Seawind

7.300 9.400 9.4009.000 9.7009.200 54.000
21 11 17T 6T 8 14 15 

15 

Cayden Campbell1327
Seawind

8.600 9.200 8.9008.600 9.1008.500 52.900
16 13 20 17 13T 18 16 

16 

Joshua Ainsworth1326
Seawind

8.200 7.500 9.4008.700 9.6008.000 51.400
18 17 19 6T 17T 15 17 

17 

Hayden Hull8
5280-No

9.700 6.200 9.3009.000 9.9007.000 51.100
12T 20 17T 8T 20 13 18 

18 

Drew Whittey1511
Twistars

8.500 6.800 8.5009.500 8.2007.500 49.000
17 18* 15 19 19 20 19T

19T

Nathan Roeder1122
Oasis

7.500 6.800 8.6009.200 8.4008.500 49.000
20 18* 16 18 13T 19 19T

19T

Jackson Baker1269
SD United

8.000 5.800 7.9007.500 6.3006.600 42.100
19 21 21 20T 21 21 21 

21 
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Jack Matlock1294
Scherbo's

11.100 11.700 10.00011.500 10.60010.600 65.500
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Daniel Romanchenko1355
South Coast

10.000 10.000 9.70010.000 11.2009.500 60.400
3 3 4 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Lucas Vorkoper1312
Seawind

9.100 10.900 7.90010.600 9.7009.800 58.000
5 2 2 14 2 5T 3 

3 

Jake Grisko913
MV-YMCA

10.500 8.900 9.7009.600 9.1009.100 56.900
2 9 7T 2T 5T 10T 4 

4 

Alan Duenas1581
Univ Baja

8.200 9.000 9.6009.600 9.8009.100 55.300
10 8 7T 5T 5T 4 5 

5 

James Carpenter704
Gymcats

8.500 9.300 9.6009.000 9.2008.900 54.500
9 5 13 5T 7 8T 6 

6 

Josh Lombardi1314
Seawind

8.600 8.200 9.7009.400 9.7008.800 54.400
8 11 10 2T 8 5T 7 

7 

Jun Melchior911
MV-YMCA

8.900 9.100 9.1009.300 9.7008.100 54.200
6T 7 11T 9 12T 5T 8 

8 

Erik Hallowell1356
South Coast

8.900 8.100 8.30010.400 10.1008.100 53.900
6T 12T 3 13 12T 3 9 

9 

Angel Ramos434
Desert

9.500 8.100 8.9009.900 9.1008.200 53.700
4 12T 5T 11T 10T 10T 10 

10 

Elliott Dungan702
Gymcats

7.700 9.500 9.0009.600 9.2008.200 53.200
11 4 7T 10 10T 8T 11 

11 

Christian Ernhardt1121
Oasis

6.700 8.400 8.9009.300 8.5009.400 51.200
15T 10 11T 11T 4 13 12 

12 

Theis Riiber703
Gymcats

6.800 9.200 7.7009.900 8.1008.300 50.000
14 6 5T 15T 9 14 13 

13 

Connor Brokowski910
MV-YMCA

7.600 6.800 9.4008.700 9.1007.800 49.400
12 14 15 7 15 10T 14 

14 

Donovan Henning1315
Seawind

7.000 5.000 7.7008.800 6.6008.100 43.200
13 16 14 15T 12T 15 15 

15 

Ian Myers909
MV-YMCA

6.700 6.600 9.2007.600 5.0007.000 42.100
15T 15 16 8 16 16 16 

16 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: 8D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Scherbo's * 193.700 33.200 33.700 34.000 29.200 31.900 31.700
11 1 1 1 2

2 South Coast * 182.400 30.400 29.200 30.400 28.600 30.600 33.200
45 5 8T 2 1

3 Gymcats * 181.500 30.600 29.900 32.300 28.700 29.400 30.600
34 4 3 3 4T

4 Seawind * 180.200 29.600 30.600 30.900 29.000 28.900 31.200
28 2 7 4 3

5 Desert * 179.000 31.100 30.100 32.400 28.500 27.400 29.500
5T3 3 2 6 8

6 MV-YMCA * 175.700 29.900 28.400 30.400 28.300 28.300 30.400
77 6 8T 5 6

7 5280-No * 172.400 31.600 24.700 31.600 28.500 25.400 30.600
5T2 10 5 10 4T

8 Triad * 172.100 28.700 27.400 31.800 27.900 26.600 29.700
810 7 4 8 7

9 Twistars * 168.500 29.300 25.500 31.100 27.200 26.300 29.100
11T9 9 6 9 10

10 Gymnastics World-CA * 165.700 30.100 24.200 30.000 27.700 24.300 29.400
96 11 10 12 9

11 Univ Baja * 163.700 26.900 26.700 28.500 27.300 26.900 27.400
1012 8 11 7 11

12 SD United * 154.300 28.000 23.800 25.500 27.200 24.600 25.200
11T11 12 12 11 12
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